
STEPS TO CONNECT THE VIDEO 

CONFERENCING USING 

“NICMEET” 

AT LUDHIANA SESSIONS 

DIVISIONS 

 
STEP I Open Web-browser of your mobile phone (google chrome, or 

 

safari or opera.etc.) and open the website of this Sessions 

Divisions i.e https:-//ludhiana.dcourts.gov.in and then Click on 

the tab “Link for Video Conferencing” on left side Under 

“Quick Links”  as shown below. 

STEP II Click on the link of  the  Concerned Court as per list of  links 
 

shown below, 

 

STEP III After Clicking on the Court  Link Guest Login window will 
 

appear here you have to enter your name, Mobile no. and PIN 

(123456) then click on Join 



Updated as on 30.04.2024

Sr. No. Name of Judicial Officer Designation NICMEET VC Links PIN to Join link

1 Ms. Harpreet Kaur Randhawa District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Harpreet_Kaur_Randhawa 123456

2 Ms. Saru Mehta Kaushik Additional District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Saru_mehta_kaushik 123456

3 Sh. Jaspinder Singh Additional District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Jaspinder_Singh 123456

4 Dr. Rajneesh Additional District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=DR_RAJNEESH_ADJ 123456

5 Sh. Barinder Singh Ramana Additional District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Barinder_Singh_Ramana 123456

6 Sh. Jagdeep Sood Additional District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Jagdeep_Sood 123456

7 Ms. Manila Chugh Additional District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Manila_Chugh 123456

8 Ms. Amandeep kaur Additional District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Amandeep_Kaur 123456

9 Dr. Gurpreet Kaur Additional District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Gurpreet_Kaur 123456

10 Sh. Harbans Singh Lekhi Additional District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=harbans_lekhi 123456

11 Sh. Amar Jeet Singh Additional District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=amarjeet_singh 123456

12 Sh. Amrinder Singh Shergill Additional District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

13 Sh. Sandeep Singh Bajwa Additional District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=SandeepSingh_Bajwa 123456

COURT ROOM LINKS TO CONNECT THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING
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14 Sh. Shiv Mohan Garg Additional District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=shivmohan_garg 123456

15 Ms. Ravi Inder Kaur Sandhu Additional District and Sessions Judge https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=raviinder_kaur 123456

16 Ms. Neelam Arora Principal Judge Family Court https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=neelam_arora 123456

17 Sh. Rajvinder Singh Additional  Principal Judge Family Court https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=rajvinder_singh 123456

18 Sh. Gurpartap Singh Additional  Principal Judge Family Court https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Gurpartap 123456

19 Sh. Yukti Goyal Additional  Principal Judge Family Court https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Yukti_Goyal 123456

20 Ms. Preeti Sukhija Civil Judge (Senior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Preeti_Sukhija 123456

21 Sh. Harvinder Singh Chief Judicial Magistrate https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=HS_sindhia 123456

22 Sh. Anoop Singh Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Anoop_Singh 123456

23 Ms. Karandeep Kaur Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=karandeep_kaur 123456

24 Sh. Shaminder Pal Singh Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=shaminderpal_singh 123456

25 Ms. Shivangi Sangar Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=shivangi_sangar 123456

Family Courts, Ludhiana

Subordinate Court
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26 Ms. Sherryl Sohi Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=sherryl_sohi 123456

27 Ms. Rajbeer Kaur Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=rajbeer_kaur 123456

28 Sh. Ravipal Singh Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=ravipal_singh 123456

29 Ms. Supreet Kaur-1 Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=supreet_kaur 123456

30 Ms. Nirmala Devi Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=nirmala_devi 123456

31 Sh. Raj Karan Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=raj_karan 123456

32 Sh. Taranjeet Singh Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=taranjeet_singh 123456

33 Sh. Gaurav Gupta Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

34 Sh. Amit Bakshi Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

35 Ms. Isha Goel Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

36 Sh. Gurinder Singh Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Sh_Gurinder_Singh 123456

37 Ms. Shilpa Singh Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

38 Ms. Satvir Kaur Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

39 Dr. Jasveer Singh Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

40 Ms. Prabha Prashar Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=prabha_prashar 123456

41 Sh. Gurdev Singh Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456
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42 Ms. Rinky Agnihotri Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

43 Ms. Jasleen Narang Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=jasleen_narang 123456

44 Sh. Simrandeep Singh Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

45 Sh. Rajan Aneja Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

46 Ms. Navneet Kaur Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

47 Sh. Supinder Singh Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

48 Ms. Shruti Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Shruti 123456

49 Ms. Rajwinder Kaur-II Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

50 Sh. Keshav Agnihotri Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

51 Ms. Ramanpreet Kaur Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

52 Ms. Kavita Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Kavita_Rgnul 123456

53 Ms. Lovepreet Kaur Swaich Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Lovepreet_Kaur_Swaich 123456

54 Ms. Harmeet Kaur Puri Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Harmeet_Puri 123456

55 Ms. Shaweta Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Shaweta_Suman 123456

56 Ms. Vibha Rana Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Vibha_Rana 123456

57 Ms. Monika Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Monika_Kathnour 123456
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58 Sh. Prabhjot Singh Bhatti Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Prabhjot_Singh_Bhatti 123456

59 Sh. Karun kumar Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=soldh 123456

60 Sh. Jugraj Singh Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=jugraj_singh 123456

61 Sh. Jaswinder Singh Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=jaswinder_singh 123456

62 Ms. Jaskiran Sondh Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=jaskiran_sondh 123456

63 Ms. Mamta Mehmi Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=mamta_mehmi 123456

64 Ms. Shivani Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=shivani 123456

63 Ms. Pavleen Singh Addl. Civil Judge (Sr. Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=samrala_court 123456

64 Sh. Rajinderpal Singh Gill Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Rajinderpal_Singh_Gill 123456

65 Sh. Devnoor Singh Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=samrala_court 123456

66 Ms. Rajwinder Kaur-I Addl. Civil Judge (Sr. Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=jagraon_court 123456

67 Ms. Tejinder Preet Kaur Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=tejinderpreet_kaur 123456

68 Ms. Jagminder Kaur Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=jagminder_kaur 123456

69 Sh. Manpreet Sohi Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=jagraon_court 123456

70 Sh. Bhupinder Mittal Addl. Civil Judge (Sr. Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=Bhupinder_Mittal 123456

71 Ms. Prabhjot Kaur-II Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=khanna_court 123456

Sub-Division Samrala

Sub-Division Jagraon

Sub-Division Khanna
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72 Ms. Mehima Bhuler Civil Judge (Junior Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=mehima_bhuler 123456

73 Ms Minakshi Mahajan Addl. Civil Judge (Sr. Division) https://nicmeet.nic.in/account/join-vc?key=minakshi_mahajan 123456

74 Ms. Vakeelan Bibi Civil Judge (Junior Division)   https://meet.google.com/qjk-wymj-mux 123456

Sub-Division Payal
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